VISUAL OIL ANALYSIS:
APPLICATIONS:
• Pumps
• Gearboxes
• Storage
Tanks
Oil Sight Glass Level Monitor
Inspect, analyze, and remove contaminants as well as manage your

• Brass fittings standard
• Des-Case ND-2 breather 0.3μ absolute
(ß0.3≥1000)
Available Options:
• 3/8" NPT single port or dual ports
• Lengths ranging from 3” to 24”
• Stainless steel fittings
• Magnetic drain valve for collecting ferrous
material
Part Number Level Monitoring Area Overall Length
(in) (cm) (in) (cm)
Single Port
OSGL3 3 7.62 6.75 17.15
OSGL6 6 15.24 9.75 24.77
OSGL9 9 22.86 12.75 32.39
OSGL12 12 30.48 15.75 40.01
OSGL15 15 38.10 18.75 47.63
OSGL18 18 45.72 21.75 55.25
OSGL24 24 60.96 27.75 70.49
Dual Port
OSGL3DP 3 7.62 6.75 17.15
OSGL6DP 6 15.24 9.75 24.77
OSGL9DP 9 22.86 12.75 32.39
OSGL12DP 12 30.48 15.75 40.01
OSGL15DP 15 38.10 18.75 47.63
OSGL18DP 18 45.72 21.75 55.25
OSGL24DP 24 60.96 27.75 70.49
Outside diameter: 1.75"/4.45cm
Recommended Temperature Range:
• -40˚F to 200˚F
• -40˚C to 93˚C